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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender
Seeding
rank

LicensePresent

GRE BAVEAS Spyridon L.O.VARIS 2016 R M 1.99999 0 yes

DIMITRAKOPOULOS Nestoras IRIDA 2017 R M 1.99999 0 yes

DROURIS Georgios G.E.FLORINAS 2015 R M 1.99999 15658 yes

FOUNTOUKIS Ioannis O.X.I.FLORINAS 2016 R M 1.99999 0 yes

KAPNOPOULOS Paraskevas AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS
ORION

2015 R M 1.99999 0 yes

KOUKAS Markos Dimitrios A.O. PYLAIAS 2016 R M 1.99999 15900 yes

KYRIAKOPOULOS Nikolaos XIFOMACHOS 2015 R M 1.99999 15792 yes

KYRIAKOU Christos Panagiotis XIFOMACHOS 2015 R M 1.99999 15446 yes

MALAKOUDIS Ioannis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2015 R M 1.99999 0 yes

MARKOPOULOS Charalampos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2014 R M 1.99999 16169 yes

PAPAMARKOU Athanasios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2015 R M 1.99999 15373 yes

PAPAVASILEIOU Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2015 R M 1.99999 15210 yes

PETSIOS Emmanouil P.A.S. GIANNINA 2016 R M 1.99999 15874 yes

TRAIKOS Nikolaos G.E.FLORINAS 2015 R M 1.99999 15832 yes

VARVERIS Theodoros ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS
FOINIKAS

2015 R M 1.99999 15678 yes

VASIOS Athanasios XIFOMACHOS 2015 R M 1.99999 15447 yes

VELIARIS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2015 R M 1.99999 0 yes

ZACHARAKIS Georgios Orestis A.O. PYLAIAS 2016 R M 1.99999 15835 yes

ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail
Aimilios

L.O.VARIS 2015 R M 1.99999 15293 yes

  19 Participants (19 present)
 

1 Nations, 19 Participants (19 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

T1. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE KYRIAKOU Christos Panagiotis XIFOMACHOS M yes

T2. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE KYRIAKOPOULOS Nikolaos XIFOMACHOS M yes

T3. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE BAVEAS Spyridon L.O.VARIS M yes

T4. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE MALAKOUDIS Ioannis L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes

T5. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE DROURIS Georgios G.E.FLORINAS M yes

T6. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE PAPAVASILEIOU Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA M yes

T7. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE FOUNTOUKIS Ioannis O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

T8. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE VASIOS Athanasios XIFOMACHOS M yes

T9. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail
Aimilios

L.O.VARIS M yes

T10. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE VELIARIS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes

T11. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE PETSIOS Emmanouil P.A.S. GIANNINA M yes

T12. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE TRAIKOS Nikolaos G.E.FLORINAS M yes

T13. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE DIMITRAKOPOULOS Nestoras IRIDA M yes

T14. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE PAPAMARKOU Athanasios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

T15. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE KAPNOPOULOS Paraskevas AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS
ORION

M yes

T16. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE KOUKAS Markos Dimitrios A.O. PYLAIAS M yes

T17. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE VARVERIS Theodoros ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS
FOINIKAS

M yes

T18. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE ZACHARAKIS Georgios Orestis A.O. PYLAIAS M yes

T19. 1 99999 0.0000 GRE MARKOPOULOS Charalampos O.X.I.FLORINAS M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 19 Participants

1 First round
15.11. 17:00

19 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

19 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
15.11. 18:45

Table of 32

19 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 15.11. 18:45

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 17:00 | Piste 7

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PAPAVASILEIOU Evangelos GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 1 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
ZACHARAKIS Georgios Orestis GRE A.O. PYLAIAS 2 2 4 4 4 V 1 19 24 0.200 -5 5.
FOUNTOUKIS Ioannis GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 1 V 3 1 2 1 12 23 0.200 -11 6.
TRAIKOS Nikolaos GRE G.E.FLORINAS 4 2 V V 3 4 2 19 22 0.400 -3 4.
KYRIAKOU Christos Panagiotis GRE XIFOMACHOS 5 0 V V4 V V 4 19 17 0.800 2 2.
DIMITRAKOPOULOS Nestoras GRE IRIDA 6 1 4 V V 4 2 19 21 0.400 -2 3.

Poule 2 17:00 | Piste 8

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

VARVERIS Theodoros GRE ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS
FOINIKAS

1 V V V V V V 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.

MARKOPOULOS Charalampos GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 4 4 1 V 4 1 1 19 28 0.167 -9 6.
KYRIAKOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE XIFOMACHOS 3 0 V 0 V V V4 4 19 19 0.667 0 3.
ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail Aimilios GRE L.O.VARIS 4 2 V V V V V4 5 26 13 0.833 13 2.
DROURIS Georgios GRE G.E.FLORINAS 5 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
PETSIOS Emmanouil GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 6 1 V 2 2 V V 3 20 23 0.500 -3 4.
PAPAMARKOU Athanasios GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 7 4 V 1 3 V 4 2 22 19 0.333 3 5.

Poule 3 17:00 | Piste 9

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

VELIARIS Vasileios GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 V 4 4 3 1 1 17 21 0.200 -4 5.
BAVEAS Spyridon GRE L.O.VARIS 2 1 V 2 4 V 2 17 17 0.400 0 3.
KOUKAS Markos Dimitrios GRE A.O. PYLAIAS 3 V 0 2 2 3 1 12 22 0.200 -10 6.
MALAKOUDIS Ioannis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 4 V V V3 2 V 4 20 13 0.800 7 2.
VASIOS Athanasios GRE XIFOMACHOS 5 V V V V4 V 5 24 13 1.000 11 1.
KAPNOPOULOS Paraskevas GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS

PTOLEMAIDAS ORION
6 V 2 V 1 2 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE VARVERIS Theodoros ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS FOINIKAS 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q

2 GRE PAPAVASILEIOU Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

3 GRE VASIOS Athanasios XIFOMACHOS 5 5 24 13 1.000 11 Q

4 GRE ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail Aimilios L.O.VARIS 5 6 26 13 0.833 13 Q

5 GRE MALAKOUDIS Ioannis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 4 5 20 13 0.800 7 Q

6 GRE KYRIAKOU Christos Panagiotis XIFOMACHOS 4 5 19 17 0.800 2 Q

7 GRE KYRIAKOPOULOS Nikolaos XIFOMACHOS 4 6 19 19 0.667 0 Q

8 GRE PETSIOS Emmanouil P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3 Q

9 GRE BAVEAS Spyridon L.O.VARIS 2 5 17 17 0.400 0 Q

10 GRE DIMITRAKOPOULOS Nestoras IRIDA 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2 Q

11 GRE TRAIKOS Nikolaos G.E.FLORINAS 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3 Q

12 GRE KAPNOPOULOS Paraskevas AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS ORION 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q

13 GRE PAPAMARKOU Athanasios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 22 19 0.333 3 Q

14 GRE VELIARIS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 5 17 21 0.200 -4 Q

15 GRE ZACHARAKIS Georgios Orestis A.O. PYLAIAS 1 5 19 24 0.200 -5 Q

16 GRE KOUKAS Markos Dimitrios A.O. PYLAIAS 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10 Q

17 GRE FOUNTOUKIS Ioannis O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11 Q

18 GRE MARKOPOULOS Charalampos O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9 Q

19 GRE DROURIS Georgios G.E.FLORINAS 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE VARVERIS Theodoros ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS
FOINIKAS

6 6 30 11 1.000 19

2 GRE PAPAVASILEIOU Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

3 GRE VASIOS Athanasios XIFOMACHOS 5 5 24 13 1.000 11

4 GRE ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail
Aimilios

L.O.VARIS 5 6 26 13 0.833 13

5 GRE MALAKOUDIS Ioannis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 4 5 20 13 0.800 7

6 GRE KYRIAKOU Christos
Panagiotis

XIFOMACHOS 4 5 19 17 0.800 2

7 GRE KYRIAKOPOULOS Nikolaos XIFOMACHOS 4 6 19 19 0.667 0

8 GRE PETSIOS Emmanouil P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3

9 GRE BAVEAS Spyridon L.O.VARIS 2 5 17 17 0.400 0

10 GRE DIMITRAKOPOULOS
Nestoras

IRIDA 2 5 19 21 0.400 -2

11 GRE TRAIKOS Nikolaos G.E.FLORINAS 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3

12 GRE KAPNOPOULOS Paraskevas AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS
ORION

2 5 15 19 0.400 -4

13 GRE PAPAMARKOU Athanasios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 6 22 19 0.333 3

14 GRE VELIARIS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 5 17 21 0.200 -4

15 GRE ZACHARAKIS Georgios
Orestis

A.O. PYLAIAS 1 5 19 24 0.200 -5

16 GRE KOUKAS Markos Dimitrios A.O. PYLAIAS 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10

17 GRE FOUNTOUKIS Ioannis O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11

18 GRE MARKOPOULOS
Charalampos

O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9

19 GRE DROURIS Georgios G.E.FLORINAS 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
VARVERIS Theodoros
ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS FOINIKAS

GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 7 Fri 18:45

17
FOUNTOUKIS Ioannis
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   6

16
KOUKAS Markos Dimitrios
A.O. PYLAIAS

GRE   V 10

 

 

9
BAVEAS Spyridon
L.O.VARIS

GRE  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8
PETSIOS Emmanouil
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE  

 

 

5
MALAKOUDIS Ioannis
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

 

21 *** Bye ***  

12
KAPNOPOULOS Paraskevas
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS ORION

GRE  

 

 

13
PAPAMARKOU Athanasios
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

20 *** Bye ***  

 

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail Aimilios
L.O.VARIS

GRE  

 

Piste 7 Fri 18:55

VARVERIS Theodoros
ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS FOINIKAS

GRE   V 10

KOUKAS Markos Dimitrios
A.O. PYLAIAS

GRE   5

Piste 7 Fri 19:40

BAVEAS Spyridon
L.O.VARIS

GRE   6

PETSIOS Emmanouil
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   V 10

Piste 7 Fri 19:10

MALAKOUDIS Ioannis
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V 10

KAPNOPOULOS Paraskevas
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS ORION

GRE   9

Piste 7 Fri 19:25

PAPAMARKOU Athanasios
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   7

ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail Aimilios
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

Piste 5 Fri 19:25

VARVERIS Theodoros
ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS FOINIKAS

GRE   V 10

PETSIOS Emmanouil
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   7

Piste 6 Fri 19:25

MALAKOUDIS Ioannis
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   9

ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail Aimilios
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
VASIOS Athanasios
XIFOMACHOS

GRE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 8 Fri 18:45

19
DROURIS Georgios
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   3

14
VELIARIS Vasileios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

 

 

11
TRAIKOS Nikolaos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
KYRIAKOU Christos Panagiotis
XIFOMACHOS

GRE  

 

 

7
KYRIAKOPOULOS Nikolaos
XIFOMACHOS

GRE  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10
DIMITRAKOPOULOS Nestoras
IRIDA

GRE  

 

  Piste 9 Fri 18:45

15
ZACHARAKIS Georgios Orestis
A.O. PYLAIAS

GRE   4

18
MARKOPOULOS Charalampos
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

 

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
PAPAVASILEIOU Evangelos
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE  

 

Piste 8 Fri 18:55

VASIOS Athanasios
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   V 10

VELIARIS Vasileios
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   0

Piste 8 Fri 19:10

TRAIKOS Nikolaos
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   6

KYRIAKOU Christos Panagiotis
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   V 10

Piste 9 Fri 18:55

KYRIAKOPOULOS Nikolaos
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   V 10

DIMITRAKOPOULOS Nestoras
IRIDA

GRE   3

Piste 9 Fri 19:10

MARKOPOULOS Charalampos (18)
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   1

PAPAVASILEIOU Evangelos
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   V 10

Piste 7 Fri 19:25

VASIOS Athanasios
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   V 10

KYRIAKOU Christos Panagiotis
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   7

Piste 8 Fri 19:25

KYRIAKOPOULOS Nikolaos
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   5

PAPAVASILEIOU Evangelos
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   V 10
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 5 Fri 19:45

1
VARVERIS Theodoros
ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS FOINIKAS

GRE   8

4
ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail Aimilios
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

 

  Piste 6 Fri 19:45

3
VASIOS Athanasios
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   9

2
PAPAVASILEIOU Evangelos
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   V 10

 

Piste 5 Fri 20:00

ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail Aimilios (4)
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

PAPAVASILEIOU Evangelos
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   7
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail Aimilios L.O.VARIS 2015

2 GRE PAPAVASILEIOU Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2015

3 GRE VARVERIS Theodoros ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS FOINIKAS 2015

3 GRE VASIOS Athanasios XIFOMACHOS 2015

Table of 8

5 GRE MALAKOUDIS Ioannis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2015

6 GRE KYRIAKOU Christos Panagiotis XIFOMACHOS 2015

7 GRE KYRIAKOPOULOS Nikolaos XIFOMACHOS 2015

8 GRE PETSIOS Emmanouil P.A.S. GIANNINA 2016

Table of 16

9 GRE BAVEAS Spyridon L.O.VARIS 2016

10 GRE DIMITRAKOPOULOS Nestoras IRIDA 2017

11 GRE TRAIKOS Nikolaos G.E.FLORINAS 2015

12 GRE KAPNOPOULOS Paraskevas AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS ORION 2015

13 GRE PAPAMARKOU Athanasios A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2015

14 GRE VELIARIS Vasileios O.X.I.FLORINAS 2015

15 GRE KOUKAS Markos Dimitrios A.O. PYLAIAS 2016

16 GRE MARKOPOULOS Charalampos O.X.I.FLORINAS 2014

Table of 32

17 GRE ZACHARAKIS Georgios Orestis A.O. PYLAIAS 2016

18 GRE FOUNTOUKIS Ioannis O.X.I.FLORINAS 2016

19 GRE DROURIS Georgios G.E.FLORINAS 2015
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

GRE N VARVERIS Thomas 0 0 0

CHATZOPOULOS Achilleas 0 0 0

MOSCHOPOULOU Zoi 0 0 0

N MANOMENIDIS Ioannis 0 0 0

CHATZIFILIPPIDOU Efstratia 0 0 0

N MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina 0 0 0

CHATZITYPIS Filippos 0 0 0

SALVARINAS Alexandros 0 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE ZAVRAS VRETTAKIS Rafail Aimilios L.O.VARIS 2015

Silver GRE PAPAVASILEIOU Evangelos P.A.S. GIANNINA 2015

Bronze GRE VARVERIS Theodoros ATHLITIKO SOMATEIO FLORINAS FOINIKAS 2015

Bronze GRE VASIOS Athanasios XIFOMACHOS 2015


